
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  279 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:29 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  7  254623 BE 100233120 15.24070 1346.3805    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  2  276142 BE 104899319 15.46461 1303.9816    2 
   3 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  7  256975 BE 101591520 15.35041 1284.4362    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 14       2 BE 103720519 15.33310 1282.6278    4 
   5 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  3  256473 BE 111779718 15.35270 1279.4862    5 
   6 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  2  261903 BE 117086617 15.40281 1274.6636    6 
   7 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       2 BE 105161819 15.36561 1272.5630    7 
   8 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  4  257269 BE 103717019 15.37311 1270.3492    8 
   9 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  6       2 BE 111877818 15.37371 1269.7222    9 
  10 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  2       3 BE 111864418 15.38201 1265.2470   10 
  11 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  2       2 BE 104367219 15.37490 1264.5558   11 
  12 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  3  259590 BE 108176018 15.40310 1263.1092   12 
  13 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  9  244105 BE 104549719 15.28230 1262.2856   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  9       2 BE 103815019 15.53531 1261.5849   14 
  15 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  9  242231 BE 104050419 15.27209 1259.3351   15 
  16 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 27  1  254283 BE 104372719 15.37061 1258.1935   16 
  17 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  3  258595 BE 104555119 15.40370 1257.6558   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  4       3 BE 103727019 15.37560 1254.7125   18 
  19 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 10  1  264416 BE 105935520 15.45570 1253.4534   19 
  20 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  1       2 BE 101774720 15.29530 1252.5699   20 
  21 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  5       3 BE 104546619 15.30350 1248.0869   21 
  22 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  1       2 BE 108173918 15.43000 1243.2452   22 
  23 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  6       2 BE 101516620 15.30149 1240.6303   23 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 12       4 BE 100234320 15.40460 1237.4356   24 
  25 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  3       4 BE 104549019 15.32170 1237.3321   25 
  26 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 18       5 BE 101776820 15.32450 1234.4121   26 
  27 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 21       5 BE 100233420 15.41170 1234.3363   27 
  28 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104367619 15.42580 1233.2409   28 
  29 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  3  264131 BE 103941019 15.49131 1232.9990   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 19       6 BE 101777020 15.33220 1230.5747   30 
  31 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  2       2 BE 108174418 15.46070 1229.6045   31 
  32 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17 15       3 BE 100518820 15.32299 1226.4964   32 
  33 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  1  256425 BE 108186218 15.44250 1224.4727   33 
  34 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  1       3 BE 112408218 16.00341 1224.2055   34 
  35 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14 11       2 BE 101528120 15.49090 1222.9886   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 19       6 BE 100233320 15.43240 1221.7994   36 
  37 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19  6  255093 BE 100213420 15.44110 1219.4710   37 
  38 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  8       2 BE 100320720 15.52041 1216.8104   38 
  39 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  2  250518 BE 115320115 15.41010 1216.0084   39 
  40 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  9       3 BE 108164818 15.51010 1212.4203   40 
  41 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       3 BE 115508419 15.47051 1211.6604   41 
  42 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  2       7 BE 103722119 15.45100 1211.5289   42 
  43 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  2  256445 BE 118180518 15.46430 1211.2651   43 
  44 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 11       8 BE 100234520 15.45430 1208.3667   44 
  45 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 27 20       2 BE 101540020 15.45471 1206.3619   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  6       4 BE 115983119 16.04181 1204.2738   46 
  47 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  4       4 BE 115997415 15.52300 1204.1517   47 
  48 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13 11       3 BE 117089317 15.51130 1200.6012   48 
  49 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  1       3 BE 110725218 15.55031 1200.3136   49 
  50 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  1       4 BE 104052919 15.37039 1198.7776   50 
  51 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  8       7 BE 111904618 15.38430 1198.2574   51 
  52 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  3  256987 BE 100511720 15.49569 1195.5757   52 
  53 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  3       2 BE 101573020 15.49440 1194.2487   53 
  54 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  2       2 BE 116480818 15.49570 1192.9518   54 
  55 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19 15       2 BE 103732319 15.49140 1190.7251   55 
  56 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  9       9 BE 100238020 15.48510 1190.6617   56 
  57 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  8       4 BE 111877318 15.51131 1189.8575   57 
  58 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  3       5 BE 118326516 15.55140 1189.2069   58 
  59 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13 13  256466 BE 100273320 15.51170 1185.7872   59 
  60 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  4       4 BE 100317520 15.57461 1185.6757   60 
  61 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19 18       3 BE 103739119 15.50190 1184.7341   61 
  62 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   8  6  279152 BE 104934219 16.10380 1184.6881   62 
  63 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  1       6 BE 108164118 15.56160 1183.6532   63 
  64 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13 13       4 BE 101551220 15.54330 1182.3730   64 
  65 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  8       5 BE 115918915 15.54390 1181.8347   65 
  66 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  1  255410 BE 114257517 15.51150 1181.0867   66 
  67 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  5       3 BE 115914317 15.52450 1177.6119   67 
  68 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  4       2 BE 104363419 15.47540 1176.6933   68 
  69 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  3       5 BE 101518120 15.40549 1176.3640   69 
  70 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  5  4  261619 BE 112416318 15.57300 1175.8157   70 
  71 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 12       8 00 101774920 15.42440 1175.0883   71 
  72 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       4 BE 101592020 15.53460 1174.6534   72 
  73 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  2  262278 BE 100030020 15.58180 1174.5544   73 



  74 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 10 10  277854 BE 114925020 16.11350 1174.4445   74 
  75 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17 16       6 BE 101517320 15.41259 1173.4198   75 
  76 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  7       2 BE 100512920 15.54140 1172.2077   76 
  77 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 10  3       2 BE 101579620 16.00370 1171.9702   77 
  78 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19  7       4 BE 100220220 15.52400 1171.9433   78 
  79 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13  1       2 BE 115724319 15.53510 1171.8803   79 
  80 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  7       9 BE 104548719 15.43220 1171.5166   80 
  81 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  5  1       2 BE 117200416 15.58380 1169.8569   81 
  82 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13  2       3 BE 103796219 15.54470 1166.9038   82 
  83 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  1       3 BE 104363519 15.49500 1166.1040   83 
  84 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  5       3 BE 115923617 15.56480 1165.8927   84 
  85 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  5       2 BE 111836418 15.54060 1165.7234   85 
  86 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  3       5 BE 104897119 16.11591 1165.2299   86 
  87 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  1       5 BE 111873818 15.55491 1165.0708   87 
  88 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  6       6 BE 101550820 15.57590 1164.1677   88 
  89 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 17      10 BE 101776020 15.45060 1161.8515   89 
  90 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 116651415 15.55440 1161.7865   90 
  91 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  5       7 BE 104053019 15.43329 1161.5101   91 
  92 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  6      10 BE 100232820 15.54330 1159.7495   92 
  93 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13  8       4 BE 100271420 15.56360 1157.3375   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  131 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:21 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  3  254623 BE 100233120 15.24070 1346.3805    1 
   2 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1  256975 BE 101591520 15.35041 1284.4362    2 
   3 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  1  244105 BE 101774720 15.29530 1252.5699    3 
   4 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  2  242231 BE 101516620 15.30149 1240.6303    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  7       2 BE 100234320 15.40460 1237.4356    5 
   6 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 11       2 BE 101776820 15.32450 1234.4121    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11 11       3 BE 100233420 15.41170 1234.3363    7 
   8 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 12       3 BE 101777020 15.33220 1230.5747    8 
   9 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  6       2 BE 100518820 15.32299 1226.4964    9 
  10 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     4  1  261903 BE 101528120 15.49090 1222.9886   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  9       4 BE 100233320 15.43240 1221.7994   11 
  12 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  5  255093 BE 100213420 15.44110 1219.4710   12 
  13 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  5  264131 BE 100320720 15.52041 1216.8104   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  6       5 BE 100234520 15.45430 1208.3667   14 
  15 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17 12  254283 BE 101540020 15.45471 1206.3619   15 
  16 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  3  256987 BE 100511720 15.49569 1195.5757   16 
  17 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  1  256445 BE 101573020 15.49440 1194.2487   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  5       6 BE 100238020 15.48510 1190.6617   18 
  19 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10 10  256466 BE 100273320 15.51170 1185.7872   19 
  20 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  1       2 BE 100317520 15.57461 1185.6757   20 
  21 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  4  259590 BE 101551220 15.54330 1182.3730   21 
  22 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  1       3 BE 101518120 15.40549 1176.3640   22 
  23 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  6       4 00 101774920 15.42440 1175.0883   23 
  24 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 101592020 15.53460 1174.6534   24 
  25 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  3  1  262278 BE 100030020 15.58180 1174.5544   25 
  26 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  7  7  277854 BE 114925020 16.11350 1174.4445   26 
  27 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  7       4 BE 101517320 15.41259 1173.4198   27 
  28 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  7       2 BE 100512920 15.54140 1172.2077   28 
  29 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  1  264416 BE 101579620 16.00370 1171.9702   29 
  30 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  6       2 BE 100220220 15.52400 1171.9433   30 
  31 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  1       2 BE 101550820 15.57590 1164.1677   31 
  32 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 10       5 BE 101776020 15.45060 1161.8515   32 
  33 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  2       7 BE 100232820 15.54330 1159.7495   33 
  34 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  5       2 BE 100271420 15.56360 1157.3375   34 
  35 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  6       3 BE 100270320 15.57080 1154.5588   35 
  36 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  4       4 BE 100272020 15.57490 1151.0180   36 
  37 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   3  2  256473 BE 101523220 15.58210 1148.3009   37 
  38 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12 12       3 BE 100211920 15.58160 1142.5485   38 
  39 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  1       8 BE 502711420 15.58420 1138.2342   39 
  40 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  2       4 BE 100215220 15.59100 1137.9613   40 
  41 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  5       2 BE 100153020 16.07420 1136.2957   41 
  42 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17  1       2 BE 101538520 15.58551 1135.6060   42 
  43 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17  8       3 BE 101538920 15.59021 1135.0146   43 
  44 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     4  4       2 BE 101529920 16.05570 1134.0247   44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  57 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:9 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR



  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  2  276142 BE 104899319 15.46461 1303.9816    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  9       2 BE 103815019 15.53531 1261.5849    2 
   3 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  3  258595 BE 104555119 15.40370 1257.6558    3 
   4 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  1       2 BE 108173918 15.43000 1243.2452    4 
   5 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  3  264131 BE 103941019 15.49131 1232.9990    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  1       3 BE 112408218 16.00341 1224.2055    6 
   7 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  8       2 BE 100320720 15.52041 1216.8104    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  6       4 BE 115983119 16.04181 1204.2738    8 
   9 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  1       3 BE 110725218 15.55031 1200.3136    9 
  10 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  4       4 BE 100317520 15.57461 1185.6757   10 
  11 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   8  6  279152 BE 104934219 16.10380 1184.6881   11 
  12 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  5  4  261619 BE 112416318 15.57300 1175.8157   12 
  13 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 10 10  277854 BE 114925020 16.11350 1174.4445   13 
  14 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  5  1       2 BE 117200416 15.58380 1169.8569   14 
  15 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  6  5       3 BE 115923617 15.56480 1165.8927   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  3       5 BE 104897119 16.11591 1165.2299   16 
  17 147701-67 LACANNE LEON          HANNUT   8  4       2 BE 104933519 16.21300 1132.4625   17 
  18 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  8  6       5 BE 100442220 16.09030 1128.5238   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  5  3       3 BE 104941219 16.07100 1126.8586   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  21 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:5 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  5  264131 BE 100320720 15.52041 1216.8104    1 
   2 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  1       2 BE 100317520 15.57461 1185.6757    2 
   3 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  7  7  277854 BE 114925020 16.11350 1174.4445    3 
   4 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  3       3 BE 100442220 16.09030 1128.5238    4 
   5 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  5  2       4 BE 100320520 16.17570 1087.1825    5 
   6 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  7  3       2 BE 112855620 16.35010 1068.6007    6 
   7 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  1  1  258595 BE 101696220 16.33220 1000.8838    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  70 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:6 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  7  254623 BE 100233120 15.24070 1346.3805    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 14       2 BE 103720519 15.33310 1282.6278    2 
   3 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  4  257269 BE 103717019 15.37311 1270.3492    3 
   4 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  6       2 BE 111877818 15.37371 1269.7222    4 
   5 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  2       3 BE 111864418 15.38201 1265.2470    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  4       3 BE 103727019 15.37560 1254.7125    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 12       4 BE 100234320 15.40460 1237.4356    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 21       5 BE 100233420 15.41170 1234.3363    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 19       6 BE 100233320 15.43240 1221.7994    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19  6  255093 BE 100213420 15.44110 1219.4710   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  2       7 BE 103722119 15.45100 1211.5289   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21 11       8 BE 100234520 15.45430 1208.3667   12 
  13 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19 15       2 BE 103732319 15.49140 1190.7251   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  9       9 BE 100238020 15.48510 1190.6617   14 
  15 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  8       4 BE 111877318 15.51131 1189.8575   15 
  16 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13 13  256466 BE 100273320 15.51170 1185.7872   16 
  17 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19 18       3 BE 103739119 15.50190 1184.7341   17 
  18 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  1  255410 BE 114257517 15.51150 1181.0867   18 
  19 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   19  7       4 BE 100220220 15.52400 1171.9433   19 
  20 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13  1       2 BE 115724319 15.53510 1171.8803   20 
  21 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  13  2       3 BE 103796219 15.54470 1166.9038   21 
  22 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  5       2 BE 111836418 15.54060 1165.7234   22 
  23 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   9  1       5 BE 111873818 15.55491 1165.0708   23 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   21  6      10 BE 100232820 15.54330 1159.7495   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  33 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:3 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  3  254623 BE 100233120 15.24070 1346.3805    1 



   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  7       2 BE 100234320 15.40460 1237.4356    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11 11       3 BE 100233420 15.41170 1234.3363    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  9       4 BE 100233320 15.43240 1221.7994    4 
   5 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  5  255093 BE 100213420 15.44110 1219.4710    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  6       5 BE 100234520 15.45430 1208.3667    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  5       6 BE 100238020 15.48510 1190.6617    7 
   8 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10 10  256466 BE 100273320 15.51170 1185.7872    8 
   9 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  6       2 BE 100220220 15.52400 1171.9433    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   11  2       7 BE 100232820 15.54330 1159.7495   10 
  11 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  10  5       2 BE 100271420 15.56360 1157.3375   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  152 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:14 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  7  256975 BE 101591520 15.35041 1284.4362    1 
   2 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  3  256473 BE 111779718 15.35270 1279.4862    2 
   3 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  2  261903 BE 117086617 15.40281 1274.6636    3 
   4 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  3       2 BE 105161819 15.36561 1272.5630    4 
   5 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  2       2 BE 104367219 15.37490 1264.5558    5 
   6 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  3  259590 BE 108176018 15.40310 1263.1092    6 
   7 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  9  244105 BE 104549719 15.28230 1262.2856    7 
   8 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  9  242231 BE 104050419 15.27209 1259.3351    8 
   9 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 27  1  254283 BE 104372719 15.37061 1258.1935    9 
  10 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 10  1  264416 BE 105935520 15.45570 1253.4534   10 
  11 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  1       2 BE 101774720 15.29530 1252.5699   11 
  12 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  5       3 BE 104546619 15.30350 1248.0869   12 
  13 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  6       2 BE 101516620 15.30149 1240.6303   13 
  14 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  3       4 BE 104549019 15.32170 1237.3321   14 
  15 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 18       5 BE 101776820 15.32450 1234.4121   15 
  16 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   6  5       3 BE 104367619 15.42580 1233.2409   16 
  17 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 19       6 BE 101777020 15.33220 1230.5747   17 
  18 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  2       2 BE 108174418 15.46070 1229.6045   18 
  19 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17 15       3 BE 100518820 15.32299 1226.4964   19 
  20 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  1  256425 BE 108186218 15.44250 1224.4727   20 
  21 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14 11       2 BE 101528120 15.49090 1222.9886   21 
  22 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  2  250518 BE 115320115 15.41010 1216.0084   22 
  23 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  9       3 BE 108164818 15.51010 1212.4203   23 
  24 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12  6       3 BE 115508419 15.47051 1211.6604   24 
  25 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  2  256445 BE 118180518 15.46430 1211.2651   25 
  26 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 27 20       2 BE 101540020 15.45471 1206.3619   26 
  27 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  4       4 BE 115997415 15.52300 1204.1517   27 
  28 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13 11       3 BE 117089317 15.51130 1200.6012   28 
  29 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  1       4 BE 104052919 15.37039 1198.7776   29 
  30 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  8       7 BE 111904618 15.38430 1198.2574   30 
  31 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  3  256987 BE 100511720 15.49569 1195.5757   31 
  32 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  3       2 BE 101573020 15.49440 1194.2487   32 
  33 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  2       2 BE 116480818 15.49570 1192.9518   33 
  34 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  3       5 BE 118326516 15.55140 1189.2069   34 
  35 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    14  1       6 BE 108164118 15.56160 1183.6532   35 
  36 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13 13       4 BE 101551220 15.54330 1182.3730   36 
  37 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  8       5 BE 115918915 15.54390 1181.8347   37 
  38 307435-42 PENE-WILLOT           EMINES   5  5       3 BE 115914317 15.52450 1177.6119   38 
  39 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  4       2 BE 104363419 15.47540 1176.6933   39 
  40 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17  3       5 BE 101518120 15.40549 1176.3640   40 
  41 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 12       8 00 101774920 15.42440 1175.0883   41 
  42 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 12 11       4 BE 101592020 15.53460 1174.6534   42 
  43 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  4  2  262278 BE 100030020 15.58180 1174.5544   43 
  44 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI 17 16       6 BE 101517320 15.41259 1173.4198   44 
  45 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  7       2 BE 100512920 15.54140 1172.2077   45 
  46 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 10  3       2 BE 101579620 16.00370 1171.9702   46 
  47 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19  7       9 BE 104548719 15.43220 1171.5166   47 
  48 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  1       3 BE 104363519 15.49500 1166.1040   48 
  49 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    13  6       6 BE 101550820 15.57590 1164.1677   49 
  50 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 19 17      10 BE 101776020 15.45060 1161.8515   50 
  51 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  10  1       3 BE 116651415 15.55440 1161.7865   51 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  77 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:13 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  1  256975 BE 101591520 15.35041 1284.4362    1 



   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  1  244105 BE 101774720 15.29530 1252.5699    2 
   3 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  2  242231 BE 101516620 15.30149 1240.6303    3 
   4 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 11       2 BE 101776820 15.32450 1234.4121    4 
   5 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 12       3 BE 101777020 15.33220 1230.5747    5 
   6 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  6       2 BE 100518820 15.32299 1226.4964    6 
   7 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     4  1  261903 BE 101528120 15.49090 1222.9886    7 
   8 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17 12  254283 BE 101540020 15.45471 1206.3619    8 
   9 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  3  256987 BE 100511720 15.49569 1195.5757    9 
  10 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  1  256445 BE 101573020 15.49440 1194.2487   10 
  11 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  4  259590 BE 101551220 15.54330 1182.3730   11 
  12 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  1       3 BE 101518120 15.40549 1176.3640   12 
  13 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  6       4 00 101774920 15.42440 1175.0883   13 
  14 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  5       2 BE 101592020 15.53460 1174.6534   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  3  1  262278 BE 100030020 15.58180 1174.5544   15 
  16 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  7  7       4 BE 101517320 15.41259 1173.4198   16 
  17 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     ST-DENI  7  7       2 BE 100512920 15.54140 1172.2077   17 
  18 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  1  264416 BE 101579620 16.00370 1171.9702   18 
  19 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  1       2 BE 101550820 15.57590 1164.1677   19 
  20 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 10       5 BE 101776020 15.45060 1161.8515   20 
  21 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   3  2  256473 BE 101523220 15.58210 1148.3009   21 
  22 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  8  5       2 BE 100153020 16.07420 1136.2957   22 
  23 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17  1       2 BE 101538520 15.58551 1135.6060   23 
  24 105233-85 CAPPE-ZICOT ROBERT    RHISNES 17  8       3 BE 101538920 15.59021 1135.0146   24 
  25 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     4  4       2 BE 101529920 16.05570 1134.0247   25 
  26 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  3  3       2 BE 101557120 16.06570 1130.7523   26 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


